180
END MILLS
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw  Wrench
Right / Left
DC DCON LF LH
MWG08-08A
P32..-D08
8 8
100 25
CSG308/FS397 DBIT-T8
MWG08-08AL 130 30
MWG08-10A
8 10
110 25
CSG308/FS397 DBIT-T8
MWG08-10AL 140 55
MWG10-10A
P32..-D10 10 10
110 30
CSG410/FS390 DBIT-T15
MWG10-10AL 150 65
MWG12-12A
P32..-D12 12 12
130 32
CSG512/FS391 DBIT-T20
MWG12-12AL 180 75
MWG16-16A
P32..-D16 16 16
140 36
CSG516/FS392 DBIT-T20
MWG16-16AL 180 75
MWG20-20A
P32..-D20 20 20
150 45
CSG520/FS393 DBIT-T20
MWG20-20AL 180 75
MWG25-25A
P32..-D25 25 25
160 45
CSG625/FS394 DBIT-T20
MWG25-25AL 200 85
MWG30-32A
P32..-D30 30 32
180 56
CSG830/FS395 DBIT-T30
MWG30-32AL 230 110
MWG32-32A
P32..-D32 32 32
180 56
CSG830/FS395 DBIT-T30
MWG32-32AL 230 110
Recommended Inserts WALTER
MWG
   Face MillingPlunge Milling